
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

53 

56 

28 

52 

3 

8 

74 

63 

77 

27 

95 

78 

12 

33 

55A 

07 

13 

187 

30 

24 

6 

8A 

21 

6. 

Name 

Ken Epsman 

Jeff Abramson 

Walter Brown 

Jim Froula 

Richard Goldsmith 

Rick Jeffery 

Steve Schuler 

Steve Toth 

Nick DeVitis 

Steve Walker 

Philip Mendelovitz 

Joe Johnston 

Richard Matkovich 

Bob Hardison 

David Doyal 

Les Werling 

Steve Goldman 

William Lyon 

Bradley Gray 

Howard Matloff 

John Murray 

Kenneth Davis 

Michael Sweeney Sr 

Mike McNamee 

Class 

10GT2 

10GT2G 

10GT2G 

12MP3 

10GT1 

10GT2 

10GT2G 

10GT4 

10GT2 

12MP2 

10GT2 

10GT2 

10GT2G 

10GT2G 

10GT2G 

10GT2G 

10GT4 

10GT3 

12MP3 

10GT2 

12GT1 

10GT2G 

10GT4 

10GT2G 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 

1 

4 

5 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

1 

2 

6 

1 

8 

3 

9 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

3 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

1:32.443 

1:33.175 

1:34.428 

1:35.722 

1:35.827 

1:36.456 

1:36.637 

1:38.426 

1:38.194 

1:39.151 

1:39.242 

1:40.394 

1:40.646 

1:41.483 

1:41.245 

1:39.163 

1:37.286 

1:43.540 

1:47.497 

1:44.824 

1:39.950 

1:38.800 

Year 

1984 

1970 

1987 

1995 

1976 

1985 

1989 

1999 

1988 

1986 

1989 

1973 

1968 

1990 

1982 

1982 

2002 

1970 

2004 

1990 

1989 

1985 

1997 

1985 

Make/Model 

Pontiac Trans Am 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Nissan 240SX 

DeKon Monza 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 Protofab 

Ford Mustang Roush IMSA GTO 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Chevrolet Beretta Trans Am 

BMW E30 M3 EVO 3 

Nissan GTU 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Oldsmobile TransAm NewmanSharp 

Pontiac T/A 

Mercury Capri 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 914/6 IMSA 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Hoerr Trans Am Olds 

Nissan 240SX 

Mercury Capri Roush 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Buick Somerset 

Engine 

355cid 

7400cc 

310cid 

2400cc 

335cid 

350cid 

5867cc 

356cid 

4500cc 

2493cc 

1960cc 

377cid 

7446cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

302cid 

335cid 

2500cc 

5000cc 

2400cc 

5800cc 

3800cc 

4500cc 

Hometown 

Santa Clara CA 

Danville CA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Woodinville WA 

Bellingham WA 

Diablo CA 

Capistrano Beach CA 

Manteca CA 

Sammamish WA 

Amity OR 

La Habra Heights 

Henderson NV 

Cupertino CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Lodi CA 

Carlsbad CA 

Mercer Island WA 

Newport Beach CA 

Sonoma CA 

Rancho Santa Fe CA 

Kirkland WA 

Escondido CA 

Carmel CA 

LA Habra Heights CA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2019 12:09:25 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.632 

Avg. Speed 

83.100 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.443 

Best Speed 

85.674 

Best Lap by 

53 - Ken Epsman 

SVRA - Trans Am Speed Fest 

Group 10 

Group 10 Race 1 

Race started at 11:53:22 

WeatherTech Raceway LagunaSeca 2.200 miles 

5/5/2019 11:45 AM 


